
Texas Airstream Harbor, Inc. 

 

2025 Board Meetings 

 

Date    Time   Location 

 

Friday, January 17, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, February 14, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, March 14, 2025  10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, April 11, 2025  10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, May 16, 2025  10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, September 12, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, October 10, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, November 14, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Friday, December 12, 2025 10:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

 

 

 

2025 Membership Meeting 
 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 11:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Saturday, May 17, 2025  11:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 11:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

Saturday, December 13, 2025 11:00 am  TAHI Clubhouse 

 

 


